
 

 
  
 

22 
Slave revolt in Haiti
begins Haitian
Revolution which
leads to independence
13 years later. 1791.

  
  

  

10 
 
 
 

9 
Michael Brown, a black 
18-year-old man, is 
murdered by police in 
Ferguson, MO. Protests 
ensue in Ferguson and 
nationwide for months. 
2014.

2 

26 

13 

25 
Armed union miners
stand up to the
pro-company sheriff
and thugs in Battle
of Blair Mountain,
West Virginia. 1921.

23 
  

24 

8 7
After the official can-
cellation of Montreal 
Pride, anti-authoritarian 
queers lead a sponta-
neous march of 40,000 
people without cops or 
corporations. 2022.

6
 
U.S. drops atomic bomb 
on Japan, killing approx. 
150,000. A second bomb 
is dropped three days 
later. 1945.

5
 

11 12 15 
  
 
 

16 
 

17 

18
 

19 
 

20 21 
Nat Turner leads
rebellion against
slavery in Virginia.
1831.

27 
 

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.
© 2024 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio                                 August Artwork : “Eight Hours”

14 

3
  

4 
  

1  
 
In NYC, Black Sex 
Worker Liberation led 
the largest sex worker 
march and vigil in US 
history, demanding an 
end to anti-trans and 
anti-sex work legislation. 
2020

28 
 
March on 
Washington, D. C. for 
Jobs and Freedom 
attended by 250,000 
people. 1963.

29 
 

30 31 

agosto 2024 August

15% Teacher 
Discount -  
Always on! 

Use the code  
TEACHER at  

RLMArtStudio.com

The modified image above of Ricardo’s 
print “Eight Hours”, adjusted to represent 
the modern demand for a 4-Hour work-
day, was shared with us on social media 
by Sindicato CNT-AIT de Gijón, España.


