

agosto 2024 August



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
The modified image above of Ricardo's print "Eight Hours", adjusted to represent the modern demand for a 4-Hour work- day, was shared with us on social media by Sindicato CNT-AIT de Gijón, España.		We Can Do It!	15% Teacher Discount - Always on! Use the code TEACHER at RLMArtStudio.com	1 In NYC, Black Sex Worker Liberation led the largest sex worker march and vigil in US history, demanding an end to anti-trans and anti-sex work legislation. 2020	2	3
4	5	6 U.S. drops atomic bomb on Japan, killing approx. 150,000. A second bomb is dropped three days later. 1945.	7 After the official can- cellation of Montreal Pride, anti-authoritarian queers lead a sponta- neous march of 40,000 people without cops or corporations. 2022.	8	9 Michael Brown, a black 18-year-old man, is murdered by police in Ferguson, MO. Protests ensue in Ferguson and nationwide for months. 2014.	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21 Nat Turner leads rebellion against slavery in Virginia. 1831.	22 Slave revolt in Haiti begins Haitian Revolution which leads to independence 13 years later. 1791.	23	24
25 Armed union miners stand up to the pro-company sheriff and thugs in Battle of Blair Mountain, West Virginia. 1921.	26	27	28 March on Washington, D. C. for Jobs and Freedom attended by 250,000 people. 1963.	29	30	31

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month's free calendar page and sign up for RLM's periodic e-newsletter.

© 2024 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio Merce 2 August Artwork : "Eight Hours"

